122
FUSE & FUSE HOLDERS
EUROPEAN FUSES GMA TYPE
Gold AGU / 5 AG
TYPE FUSES
For HI-FI, Auto high
Current Fuses,
Custom Installation.

ATC Style In-line
Fuse Holder
This is a heavy duty fuse hold-
er to be used with ATC, ATO,
and ATG blade type fuses.
The wire is  10 AWG automo-
tive primary wire in a 12” loop.
No. FH1040
MAXI Fuses
These Busstm fuses are suit-
able for use wherever Maxi
Blade type fuses are speci-
fied.  They are perfect for car stereo, Marine
or General Automotive use.  Made in U.S.A.
Part Number Amperage Color
MAX20A 20A Yellow
MAX30A 30A Green
MAX40A 40A Orange
MAX50A 50A Red
MAX60A 60A Blue
MAX80A 80A Clear
Buss is a registered trademark of Cooper/Bussman Industries
AGU Heavy Duty
In-line Fuse Holder
Heavy Duty Spring loaded